
-

IRN 

Ack No. 

Ack Date 

tRave 

Jaya Electronics Eogincers LIF 
TftANGANA ANDHEA PRADES 

: 112523323594781 

GSTINIUIN 

aaac0926c7bffb736d89b618886f2c786126553914837d3f 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

1 ba50c4b33144fe4 

7-Jan-25 

Consignee (Ship to) 

GSTINUIN 
State Name 

No 

JAYA ELECTRONICS ENGINEERS LLP 
Plot No.6-3-668/1O/33 
Near Durganagar Park, Panjagutta 
Hyderabad -500082 

Mail:-Jayaelectronicsengineersllp@gmail. Com 

GV Research Centers Pvt. Ltd 

Mr.Kommineni Koteswararao 

5-4-187/3&4, lind FioorSoham MansionM.G.Road, 
Secunderabad, TELANGANA,500003, 
GSTNO:36AAHCG4562D1ZP, 

purchase@modiproperties.com. 

Koti kkk@yahoo.Co.in 
Ph 
GSTI NON: 

125442299 

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 
E-Mail . jayaelectronicsengineersllp@gmail.com 

GV Reseach Centers Pvt. Ltd 

MRN No: 

5-4-187/384, lind FloorSoham MansionM.G.Road, 
Secunderabad,TELANGANA,500003, 

: 36AAMFJ3027A1ZR 

GSTNO:36AAHCG4562 D1ZP. 
purchase@mnodiproperties.com. 

Declaration 
Company's PAN 

:36AAHCG4562D1ZP 
: Telangana, Code: 36 

Received By 

1 RE-24CS (IFS-20) Hooters 
2 RE-24CS Hooter Back Box 

36AAHCG4562D1ZP 

3 RE-717 M (Addressable MCP) 

Telangana, Code: 36 
Description of Goods 

4 RE-317 D-SL Addressable Smoke Detector 

5 RE-717 MC (Addressable Control Module) 

Irwerd No: 9l6 D: 7/J2s 

CGST @ 9% Output Cental Tax 
SGST @ 9% Output State Tax 

INWARD 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

CRESCENTIA LABS PVT LTO 

MRW:No-202Solo8oylt 

Dt: 

INR Sixty One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Only 

:AAMFJ3027A 

Customer's Seal and Signature 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the 
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 

2322 

Delivery Note 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Reference No. & Date. 

2024122026 dt. 7rdan-25 
Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatched through 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

85311090 
85319000 

85311020 
85311O90 

85311020 

UPPLIER) 

e-Way Bill No. Dated 
172018103298|7-Jan-25 

Afc No. 

PoNo-202l+|22oO26 

Prepared by 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Quantity 

4 NOS 
4 NOS 
4 NOS 

20 NOS 
4 NOS 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

36 NOS 

Mode/Terms of Payment 

Dated 

Other 

|Delivery Note Date 

Rate 

Destination 

Verified by 

e-Invoice 

per 

430.00 NOS 

70.00 NOS 
2,500.00 NOS 
1,500.00 NOS 
2,500.00 NOS 

9% 
9 % 

Kotak Mahindra Bank 
1815045323 

Amount 

1,720.00 
280.00 

10,000.00 
30,000.00 
10,000.00 

52,000.00 

4,680.00 

4,680.00 

Branch & IFS Code: Banjara Hills & KIBRDÓ00553 
for JAYA ELECTRONIsENGNEks t 

61,360.00 
E. &O.E 

Sa góry 
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